|24 Horas da Batalha 2016

Il
_H

Sabado BOX 0,080 Km
Corrida BOX 03-06-2016 13:03. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 24.512 +5.686 6:34:57.866
(163) Moldi 66  33:24.234  +33:05.408 7:08:22.100
1 20.671 +1.845  13:40:54.130 67 18.826 - 7:08:40.926
31:34.554 +31:15.728 14:12:28.684 68 33:46.772  +33:27.946 7:42:27.698
3 19.940 +1.114 14:12:48.624 69 20.198 +1.372 7:42:47.896
4 30:21.325  +30:02499  14:43:09.949 70 33:34.156  +33:15.330 8:16:22.052
5 28.170 +9.344 14:43:38.119 71 21.512 +2.686 8:16:43.564
6 29:10.082  +28:51.256 15:12:48.201 72 34:03.705  +33:44.879 8:50:47.269
7 23.917 +5.091 15:13:12.118 73 20.077 +1.251 8:51:07.346
8 28:46.853  +28:28.027 15:41:58.971 74 33:27.010  +33:08.184 9:24:34.356
9 20.489 +1.663  15:42:19.460 75 19.303 +0.477 9:24:53.659
10 30:05.540  +29:46.714 16:12:25.000 76 32:13.711  +31:54.885 9:57:07.370
11 17.836 -0.990 16:12:42.836 77 20.555 +1.729 9:57:27.925
12 29:48.151  +29:29.325  16:42:30.987 78 33:28.946  +33:10.120  10:30:36.871
13 25.008 +6.182 16:42:55.995 79 21.942 +3.116 10:31:18.813
14 28:23.620  +28:04794  17:11:19.615 80  32:50.492  +32:31.666  11:04:09.305
15 20.259 +1.433 17:11:39.874 81 20.771 +1.945 11:04:30.076
16 30:18.569  +29:59.743 17:41:58.443 82 33:20.544  +33:01.718 11:37:50.620
17 21.482 +2.656  17:42:19.925 83 24.343 +5.517  11:38:14.963
18 27:26.442  +27:07.616 18:09:46.367 84 34:20.900  +34:02.074 12:12:35.863
19 22.784 +3.958 18:10:09.151 85 19.632 +0.806 12:12:55.495
20 31:44.702  +31:25.876  18:41:53.853 86 32:07.971  +31:49.145  12:45:03.466
21 19.955 +1.129 18:42:13.808 87 20.208 +1.382 12:45:23.674
22 32:06.195  +31:47.369  19:14:20.003
23 20.825 +1.999  19:14:40.828
24 25:27.231  +25:08.405  19:40:08.059
25 21.697 +2.871 19:40:29.756
26 33:20.234  +33:01.408  20:13:49.990
27 22.059 +3.233  20:14:12.049
28 31:37.365 +31:18.539  20:45:49.414
29 20.391 +1.565  20:46:09.805
30 32:42.854  +32:24.028  21:18:52.659
31 23.900 +5.074  21:19:16.559
32 29:53.592  +29:34.766  21:49:10.151
33 20.650 +1.824  21:49:30.801
34 30:51.083  +30:32.257  22:20:21.884
35 19.969 +1.143  22:20:41.853
36 31:15.450  +30:56.624  22:51:57.303
37 25.754 +6.928  22:52:23.057
38 31:38.097  +31:19.271  23:24:01.154
39 24.186 +5.360  23:24:25.340
40 32:21.558  +32:02732  23:56:46.898
41 20.280 +1.454  23:57:07.178
42 31:41.345  +31:22.519 28:48.523
43 19.571 +0.745 29:08.094
44 31:14.768  +30:55.942 1:00:22.862
45 19.862 +1.036 1:00:42.724
46 32:48.457  +32:29.631 1:33:31.181
47 21.343 +2.517 1:33:52.524
48 31:26.441  +31:07.615 2:05:18.965
49 21.555 +2.729 2:05:40.520
50  33:11.391  +32:52.565 2:38:51.911
51 25.592 +6.766 2:39:17.503
52 32:30.555  +32:11.729 3:11:48.058
53 21.060 +2.234 3:12:09.118
54 32:43.263  +32:24.437 3:44:52.381
55 27.772 +8.946 3:45:20.153
56 33:10.883  +32:52.057 4:18:31.036
57 25.475 +6.649 4:18:56.511
58 34:55.279  +34:36.453 4:53:51.790
59 27.807 +8.981 4:54:19.597
60  32:52.052  +32:33.226 5:27:11.649
61 20.004 +1.178 5:27:31.653
62  33:33.288  +33:14.462 6:01:04.941
63 22.108 +3.282 6:01:27.049
64  33:06.304  +32:47.478 6:34:33.354
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